NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH OCTOBER 2016

SCHOOL YEAR 2016-2017

LEAs Participating in Lunch Program

Schools Participating in Lunch Program

PARTICIPATION DATA

Enrollment

Average Daily Attendance (ADA)

Average Daily Participation (ADP)

Percent Participation of Attendance (ADP of ADA)
Free and Reduced Average Daily Participation

Free and Reduced Percent of Lunches Served
Total Free/Reduced Lunches/Total Reimbursable Lunches

Students Approved Free/Reduced

% Free/Reduced Enrollment

PER LUNCH COST FOR 2015-2016

Public/Charter
569

Public/Charter
2,277

Public/Charter

917,662

857,091

543,422

63.40%

352,983

64.98%

461,346

50.27%

Non-Public/Other
178

Non-Public/Other
200

Non-Public/Other

28,251

26,566

17,078

64.29%

5,777

33.48%

6,959

24.63%

Food S 1.3550
Labor 1.3254
Other Costs 0.5163
Total 3.1967

Paid

Reduced Price

Free

Total
747

Total
2,477

Total

945,913

883,657

560,500

63.43%

358,760

64.01%

468,305

49.51%

REIMBURSMENT RATES FOR 2016-2017

Severe
Basic Need 60%

$030 S 0.32

$276 S 2.78

$316 S 3.18



